TS5
Mallory Sonalert Tantalum Products Group
TS5 Series Silver Case Tantalum Capacitors
OUTLINE DRAWING
LENGTH, DIAMETER, & WEIGHT
CASE
SIZE
LENGTH (L)

Size
Case
Size Catalog Number Catalog Number +85°C +85°C
MAX DF
+25°C
MAX DF
+25°C
Case
Dia (in)
Case
Dia (in)
Case
Len (in)
Case
Len (in)
15 6 C D  TS5C156X006CT1A MTP156M006P1D 7.0 6.0 20 18 0.105 0.115 0.460 0.300
47 6 C A  TS5C476X006CT1A MTP476M006P1A 7.0 6.0 20 34 0.105 0.115 0.460 0.403
150 6 G B  TS5G157X006CT1A MTP157M006P1B 10.0 8.0 35 44 0.193 0.145 0.490 0.600
180 6 G B  TS5G187X006CT1A MTP187M006P1B 10.0 8.0 35 46 0.193 0.145 0.490 0.600
470 6 I C  TS5I477X006CT1A MTP477M006P1C 10.0 10.0 35 64 0.193 0.225 0.750 0.778
10 10 B D  TS5B106X010CT1A MTP106M010P1D 6.0 6.0 16 14 0.105 0.115 0.350 0.300
33 10 C A  TS5C336X010CT1A MTP336M010P1A 7.0 6.0 18 28 0.105 0.115 0.460 0.403
100 10 F B  TS5F107X010CT1A MTP107M010P1B 8.0 8.0 20 30 0.133 0.145 0.500 0.600
120 10 F B  TS5F127X010CT1A MTP127M010P1B 8.0 8.0 20 32 0.133 0.145 0.500 0.600
300 10 I C  TS5I307X010CT1A MTP307M010P1C 10.0 10.0 26 41 0.193 0.225 0.750 0.778
330 10 I C  TS5I337X010CT1A MTP337M010P1C 10.0 10.0 26 40 0.193 0.225 0.750 0.778
22 15 C A  TS5C226X015CT1A MTP226M015P1A 7.0 6.0 16 20 0.105 0.115 0.460 0.403
68 15 F B  TS5F686X015CT1A MTP686M015P1B 8.0 8.0 18 32 0.133 0.145 0.500 0.600
80 15 F B  TS5F806X015CT1A MTP806M015P1B 8.0 8.0 18 32 0.133 0.145 0.500 0.600
200 15 I C  TS5I207X015CT1A MTP207M015P1C 10.0 10.0 21 30 0.193 0.225 0.750 0.778
220 15 I C  TS5I227X015CT1A MTP227M015P1C 10.0 10.0 21 30 0.193 0.225 0.750 0.778
6.8 20 B D  TS5B685X025CT1A MTP685M020P1D 6.0 6.0 13 14 0.105 0.115 0.350 0.300
15 20 C A  TS5C156X025CT1A MTP156M020P1A 7.0 6.0 14 20 0.105 0.115 0.460 0.403
47 20 F B  TS5F476X025CT1A MTP476M020P1B 8.0 8.0 16 24 0.133 0.145 0.500 0.600
60 20 G B  TS5G606X025CT1A MTP606M020P1B 10.0 8.0 18 32 0.193 0.145 0.490 0.600
150 20 I C  TS5I157X025CT1A MTP157M020P1C 10.0 10.0 18 31 0.193 0.225 0.750 0.778
6 30 B D  TS5B605X035CT1A MTP605M030P1D 6.0 6.0 12 14 0.105 0.115 0.350 0.300
10 30 C A  TS5C106X035CT1A MTP106M030P1A 7.0 6.0 13 16 0.105 0.115 0.460 0.403
45 30 G B  TS5G476X035CT1A MTP456M030P1B 10.0 8.0 17 24 0.193 0.145 0.490 0.600
120 30 H C  TS5H127X035CT1A MTP127M030P1C 10.0 10.0 17 30 0.193 0.225 0.570 0.778
4.7 35 B D  TS5B475X035CT1A MTP475M035P1D 6.0 6.0 12 14 0.105 0.115 0.350 0.300
10 35 C A  TS5C106X035CT1A MTP106M035P1A 7.0 6.0 13 16 0.105 0.115 0.460 0.403
100 35 H C  TS5H107X035CT1A MTP107M035P1C 10.0 10.0 17 30 0.193 0.225 0.570 0.778
4 50 B D  TS5B405X050CT1A MTP405M050P1D 6.0 6.0 10 12 0.105 0.115 0.350 0.300
6.8 50 C A  TS5C685X050CT1A MTP685M050P1A 7.0 6.0 13 16 0.105 0.115 0.460 0.403
30 50 G B  TS5G306X050CT1A MTP306M050P1B 10.0 8.0 15 22 0.193 0.145 0.490 0.600
33 50 G B  TS5G336X050CT1A MTP336M050P1B 10.0 8.0 15 22 0.193 0.145 0.490 0.600
78 50 I C  TS5I756X050CT1A MTP786M050P1C 10.0 10.0 15 22 0.193 0.225 0.750 0.778
3.3 60 B D  TS5B335X060CT1A MTP335M060P1D 6.0 6.0 10 12 0.105 0.115 0.350 0.300
4.7 60 C A  TS5C475X060CT1A MTP475M060P1A 7.0 6.0 13 14 0.105 0.115 0.460 0.403
6.8 60 C A  TS5C685X060CT1A MTP685M060P1A 7.0 6.0 13 16 0.105 0.115 0.460 0.403
10 60 D B  TS5D106X060CT1A MTP106M060P1B 8.0 8.0 13 18 0.133 0.145 0.425 0.600
15 60 E B  TS5E156X060CT1A MTP156M060P1B 8.0 8.0 13 20 0.148 0.145 0.425 0.600
22 60 G B  TS5G226X060CT1A MTP226M060P1B 10.0 8.0 13 24 0.193 0.145 0.490 0.600
33 60 G C  TS5G336X060CT1A MTP336M060P1C 10.0 10.0 13 18 0.193 0.225 0.490 0.778
47 60 H C  TS5H476X060CT1A MTP476M060P1C 10.0 10.0 13 20 0.193 0.225 0.570 0.778
68 60 I C  TS5I686X060CT1A MTP686M060P1C 10.0 10.0 13 22 0.193 0.225 0.750 0.778
NOTE:  Highlighting denotes significant differences in parameters.  Capacitance Tolerance: U = -15% +75%; M = ± 20%; K = ± 10%; J = ± 5%
TS5
PHYSICAL FEATURES
• Terminals:  Negative = Tin-Lead coated Copper